
ANNUAL
CONFERENCE

2022

Agenda
8.30

9:15

9:20

9.30

9.55

10:20

10:40 

11:05

11:30

11:50

12:00

13:00

18:00

After 2 years without an RSTA Conference, we will examine where 

highways maintenance is going in 2022/23 and beyond, sustainability 

and innovation, training the next generation of roadworkers and the 

effects on mental health from abuse and Covid changes. 

Driving forward the 
sustainable options

Registration, Coffee & Exhibition
Woodlands Conservatory

CONFERENCE IN THE WOODLANDS SUITE 

Chairman’s Welcome and Introduction
Keith Brett  | Kiely Bros

All Change 
Paul Boss, Chief Executive  | RSTA

A look ahead for Highways Maintenance: 2022/23
Matthew Eglinton. Head of Local Highways Maintenance, Innovation, and 
Resilience, Local Infrastructure  | DfT

Sustainability and Innovation in Highway Asset Management
Ian Large, Highways & Traffic Performance Manager  | Blackpool Council

Break and Exhibition
Woodlands Conservatory

Future Skills and CITB Support in The Construction Industry
Lorna Banks, CITB Advisor  | CITB

Abuse, Covid and Beyond - Does our wellbeing really suffer?
Jamie Forsyth, Wellbeing Coach | Amey

Carbon Reduction and Sustainability
Round table discussion led by Adrian Tatum, Director  | Boundary Marketing 
and PR

Q&A

Buffet lunch & Exhibition
Woodlands Conservatory

2022 Annual RSTA Golf Tournament (sponsored by Acmar),  

Outdoor Pursuits (sponsored by Asphalt Group Limited)  

or Dabbler’s Golf

Afternoon activities close

MAIN EVENT SPONSOR


