



## Driving forward the sustainable options

After 2 years without an RSTA Conference, we will examine where highways maintenance is going in 2022/23 and beyond, sustainability and innovation, training the next generation of roadworkers and the effects on mental health from abuse and Covid changes.

## Agenda

Agenua	
8.30	Registration, Coffee & Exhibition Woodlands Conservatory
9:15	CONFERENCE IN THE WOODLANDS SUITE Chairman's Welcome and Introduction Keith Brett   Kiely Bros
9:20	All Change Paul Boss, Chief Executive   RSTA
9.30	A look ahead for Highways Maintenance: 2022/23  Matthew Eglinton. Head of Local Highways Maintenance, Innovation, and Resilience, Local Infrastructure   DfT
9.55	Sustainability and Innovation in Highway Asset Management Ian Large, Highways & Traffic Performance Manager   Blackpool Council
10:20	Break and Exhibition Woodlands Conservatory
10:40	Future Skills and CITB Support in The Construction Industry Lorna Banks, CITB Advisor   CITB
11:05	Abuse, Covid and Beyond - Does our wellbeing really suffer?  Jamie Forsyth, Wellbeing Coach   Amey
11:30	Carbon Reduction and Sustainability  Round table discussion led by Adrian Tatum, Director   Boundary Marketing and PR
11:50	Q&A
12:00	Buffet lunch & Exhibition Woodlands Conservatory
13:00	2022 Annual RSTA Golf Tournament (sponsored by Acmar), Outdoor Pursuits (sponsored by Asphalt Group Limited) or Dabbler's Golf
18:00	Afternoon activities close

